
 

Thaw & Serve Mini Cookie selection, 3 diff. sorts (Item no. 2151)

Status: 01/06/2024

EDNA International GmbH, Gollenhoferstraße 3, 86441 Zusmarshausen, Deutschland, 
Phone: +49 8291 84 390, Email: export@edna.de

Mini Cookie with hazelnut & pieces of cranberry
Ingredients
WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, BUTTER, cranberries (9%), (dried)(cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil), 
HAZELNUTS (6%), white chocolate pieces (6%)(sugar, cocoa butter, WHOLE MILK 
POWDER, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), rapeseed oil, brown cane 
sugar, water, WHOLE EGG powder, Dried WHEY COMPONENT, dextrose, raising agent 
sodium carbonate, glucose syrup, salt, natural flavour

Allergens
Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, 
NUTS AND -PRODUCTS
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Mini Cookie with withe chocolate
Ingredients
WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, white chocolate pieces (19%)(sugar, WHOLE MILK powder, cocoa 
butter, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), BUTTER, rapeseed oil, brown 
cane sugar, water, WHOLE EGG powder, Dried WHEY COMPONENT, dextrose, raising 
agent sodium carbonate, glucose syrup, salt, natural flavour
May contain: NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens
Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS
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Mini Cookie with 3 different chocolate sorts
Ingredients
sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER, MILK CHOCOLATEPIECES (6%)(sugar, WHOLE MILK 
powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), 
white chocolate pieces (6%)(sugar, WHOLE MILK powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier sunflower 
lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), dark chocolate pieces (6%)(sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa 
butter, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), cocoa powder (5%), rapeseed 
oil, water, WHOLE EGG powder, chocolate powder (2%)(sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa powder, 
natural vanilla flavouring), Dried WHEY COMPONENT, raising agent sodium carbonate, 
glucose syrup, salt, natural flavour
May contain: NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens
Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS


